8.30
8.33
8.36
8.39
8.42
8.45
8.48
8.51
8.54
8.57
9.00
9.03
9.06
9.09
9.12
9.15
9.18
9.21
9.24
9.27
9.30
9.33
9.36
9.39
9.42
9.45
9.48
9.51
9.54

Class 1 80cm

Melanie Riley Benson

Mr Mark Holmes Ginger''s Lad
Samantha Harsley Miami Exclusive
Tracy Garside Tekweni Mill
Sue Soley Dots

Lauren Pollock Lady Penelope
Zoe Dawson Theo

Susan Mcnamara

Newtown Away We Go

Niamh Fahey Bertie

Alice Readman My Affaer
Beth Eyles Gus

Amie Slinger Furst Fiasco
Anvya Strilkowski Impact
Lucy Ogden Blondie
Samantha Wade Ducal Lady Bess
Fabienne Parkin Undunn
Katie Dickson Diablo lii
Ella Richardson Will Power
Libby Colmer Andy Mac

Rowan Haywood

Qf Vivendi Royale

Freddy Edwards

Biscuit Vi

Lucy Ohlson Fred

Deb Southern Wilma

Sasha Owen Forest Philly
Zoe Laver Deer Leap Sirius

Shelley L Williams

Tegenaria Atrica

Zoe Dawson Percy
Rachel Turner Isdie
Babette Pye Amber




10.15
10.18
10.21
10.24
10.27
10.30
10.33
10.36
10.39
10.42
10.45
10.48
10.51
10.54
10.57
11.00
11.03
11.06
11.09
11.12
11.15
11.18
11.21
11.24
11.27
11.30
11.33
11.36
11.39
11.42
11.45
11.48
11.51
11.54
11.57
12.00
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.12
12.15
12.18
12.21
12.24

Class 2 90cm

Amie Slinger

Furst Fiasco

Alana Windham

Bolinda

Samantha Wade

Ducal Lady Bess

Liane Patrickson

Sixth Zak

Wendy Peers

Beckhouse Viersokkon

Molly Howard

Bombay Mix

Molly Edwards

Lucky Lane Rocket

Sophie Search Jimmy

Libby Colmer Andy Mac

Sasha Owen Alfinski
Sarah-Kate Lawson Rubie Tuesday li
Rowan Haywood Qf Vivendi Royale
Grace Braim Storm

Rowan Haywood

Bradway Storm Alert

Emma Swinburn

Vodka Ice

Susan Mcnamara

Newtown Away We Go

Ella Richardson Will Power
Kirsty Hogg Crispen
Tracy Garside Tekweni Mill
lan Hammond Hank
Connie Warde-Aldam Chilli Chap
Wiz Warde-Aldam Lux li

Zoe Laver

Caberstone Sugar Plum

Lottie Lewington

Oscar

Victoria Muirhead

Ladiesman White Lilly

Sara-Jane Lavelle

Currygranny Black Edition

Heidi Stewart

Cavalier Clooney

Kimberley Emsley

Evans Wood

Helen Brannan

Jack

John Thornton

Springwind Pro

Mark Davidson

Millfield Landric

Mark Poskitt Arthur

Isabelle Scott It"s A Dun Deal
Fabienne Parkin Undunn
Rebecca Noble Tigger

Louise Rusby Teal

Kirsty Hogg Lenamore Luxenburg
Zoe Laver Baillinabrough Paddy
Sophie Dods Ballinagor Dubh
Chloe Dods Woofield Gloves
Kate Aspey Charlie

Kathryn Gillings

Morecambe Bay

Sarah Coverdale

Bluebank Elvis

Ellen Hobson

Kidogo King




12.27
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.39
12.42
12.45
12.48
12.51
12.54
12.57
13.00
13.03
13.06

Class 2 90cm
Lauren Dale

Jenson

Alison Palmer

Hillside Sky Blue

Lucy Ogden Blondie

Megan Tonks Larkins Jazz

Chloe Bell Cavalier In A Million
Bronagh Daly Simply Cruz

Mark Poskitt Trixie

Connie Warde-Aldam

Craig Mor Tom

Carole Dennis

Edison Nj

Zoe Dawson

Emperor

Liberty Sinclair

Branchfield Carrow

Alecs Farr

Burnlea Sea Captain

Becky Childs

Fergie

Emily Devane

The Little Greek




13.30
13.33
13.36
13.39
13.42
13.45
13.48
13.51
13.54
13.57
14.00
14.03
14.06
14.09
14.12
14.15
14.18
14.21
14.24
14.27
14.30
14.33
14.36
14.39
14.42
14.45
14.48
14.51
14.54
14.57
15.00
15.03
15.06
15.09
15.12
15.15
15.18
15.21
15.24

Class 3 100cm

Helen Scott Solitaire Demo
Sophie Dods Ballinagore Dubh
Chloe Dods Woodfield Gloves
Zoe Dawson Rockstar
Fabienne Parkin Cill Bhrid Bui
Vicki Fahey Bertie

Ellen Hobson Kidogo King

Megan Tonks Larkins Jazz
Chloe Bell Magic

Bronagh Daly Simply Cruz
Alison Palmer Hillside Sky Blue
Carole Dennis Cearney

Harri Speight Reece

Kirsty Hogg Crispen

Mark Poskitt Trixie

Connie Gill Tullibards Magical Ocean
Connie Warde-Aldam Chilli Chap

Wiz Warde-Aldam Lux li

Penny Thompson Just A Fluke

Issy Saxby Worzel
Charlotte Saxby Dempsey

Zoe Dawson Talula

Chloe Bell Cavalier In A Million
Leanne Anderson Silver Buttons
Emma Carvey Rockstar
Michael Holmes Silver Green
Helena Youmans Castle Kelly
Mark Poskitt Arthur

Connie Gill Hotshots
Connie Warde-Aldam Craig Mor Tom
Sarah Stoker Aaliyah

Wendy Peers

Beckhouse Viersokkon

Rowan Haywood

Bradway Storm Alert

Heidi Stewart

Cavalier Clooney

Claire Walker Quantico Z
Kirsty Hogg Lenamore Luxenburg
Zoe Dawson Dave

Sharon Prosser

Cry Freedom

Penny Thompson

Miracle Pie




